ПРОТОКОЛTC "ПРОТОКОЛ" 
розбіжностей узгодження по договору №... від ...TC "узгодження розбіжностей по договору №... від ..."
від "___" ___________ 19 __ р.

між _______________________________________ 

Редакція

постачальника
Редакція

покупця
Узгоджена

редакція пункту

договору
Примітки

1
2
3
4






Постачальник                                                                         Покупець

  __________________                                                               _________________

     М.П.                                                                                     М.П.

